
PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER

Helen Callier Bradlink LLC DBE Firm 281-312-9981

Tony Torres TK Airport Solutions Prime (P) 817-210-5000

Clay Ratliff TK Airport Solutions Prime (P) 817-210-5000

Patricia Cabarcos Dabico Airport Solutions, Inc. Sub-contractor (S) 305-240-0952

Mike Garlick JBT AeroTech Corporation Prime (P) 801-502-2410

Tim Roberts Twist Aero PCA and GPU Sub-contractor (S) 937-673-8317

Nicholas Fasano PBP Services Sub-contractor (S) 847-550-9366

Jeff Mechlem Page Sub-contractor (S) / Consultant 713-871-8484

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE
THURSDAY, MAY 12, 2022

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR CSP PASSENGER LOADING BRIDGES REPLACEMENT AND 
MAINTENANCE AT IAH & HOU SOLICITATION HAS-HASPLB-2022-016

LOCATION - VIRTUAL via MSTEAMS 
E-MAIL ADDRESS

helen@bradlinkllc.com

anthony.torres@tkelevator.com

clay.ratliff@tkelevator.com

patricia.cabarcos@dabico.com

mike.garlick@jbtc.com

troberts@twistinc.com

nbf@pbpservices.com

jmechlem@pagethink.com

"WE EXIST TO CONNECT THE PEOPLE,                                                                 
THE BUSINESS, THE CULTURES AND THE 

ECONOMIES OF THE WORLD TO 
HOUSTON"
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